I Sushant

MRty

Date Sheet B.Sc MRIT |,Ill & V Semester, End Semester Examination (Theory) December 2022

SUSHANT UNIVERSITY, GURGAON

(Regular/Reappear/Improvement)

Date Day | Semester 1Il Semester V Semester
10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m
TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM) onl TDCC Theory (10:00AM to
05-12-22 Monday ( banly A TDL (10:00AM to 1:00PM)
for Reappear 12:00PM)
06-12-22 Tuesda .
=1L~ ue:
Y Cross Sectional Anatomy and Physiology
BMRIT3001
07-12-22 Wednesday Human Anatomy and Physiology
including Pathology Part-2
BMRIT502
08-12-22 Thursd
e Physics of Advanced Imaging Technology
09-12-22 Friday Y : BMRITaooz_ -
Clinical Radiography- Positioning Part 1
BMRIT505
12-12.22 Monday Regula'vtory Requlrer?'ments in Diagnostic
Radiology & Imaging Act and Rule,
Regulations for JCI, NABH,NABHR
BMRIT3003
13-12-22 Tuesday Modern Radiological & Imaging
Equipment including Physics
BMRIT503
BMRIT100
14-12-22 Wednesday L 6 Radiographic Techniques of Advanced
Principals of Management )
Imaging Technology
15-12-22 Thursday
BMRIT3004
16-12-22 Friday Contrast & Special Radiography
procedures
19-12-22 Monday
B
20-12-22 Tuesday . MR}TIOOS
Professionalism and values
BMRIT1003
22-12-22 Thursday Medical Terminology and record
keeping
Note :

- The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I

-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat 10 Minutes Before The Commencement Of

Examination. No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement Of The Examination.

- Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not Permitted
Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate Is Found With Any Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.
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